Code CTF
Company name City Auto Corporation
Date 12/12/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

City Auto Corporation reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

1 Charter capital (VND) 893,964,630,000 62,573,960,000 956,538,590,000

Share issuance for
dividend payment

2 Total number of shares 89,396,463 6,257,396 95,653,859

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 89,396,463 6,257,396 95,653,859